
MIX  
IT UP

Drinks and Bar Snacks



KINGFISHER STRONG

KINGFISHER PREMIUM

KINGFISHER ULTRA

KINGFISHER BLUE

KINGFISHER STORM

KINGFISHER WITBIER

BUDWEISER PREMIUM 

BUDWEISER MAGNUM

HEINEKEN 

FOSTERS 

BIRA BOOM

BIRA GOLD WITBIER

AMSTEL

CORONA 

HOEGAARDEN 

BUDWEISER PREMIUM 

HEINEKEN 

KINGFISHER PREMIUM

KINGFISHER ULTRA 

500

500

545

500

525

595

500

590

595

500

550

550

500

500

500

395

395

250

355

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

650ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

BEER

TEQUILA

500

500

500

1000

1300

CAMINO SILVER

CAMINO GOLD

BUEN AMIGO SILVER

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs



JIM BEAM

TEACHERS

CHIVAS REGAL

TALISKER SINGLE MALT

CRAGGANMORE SINGLE MALT

GLENGARRY

THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS

THE ADMORE SINGLE MALT

THE GLENFIDICH 12YRS

MAKERS MARK

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JIMBEAM BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

BALLANTINE FINEST

BOWMORE 12YRS

DEWARS 15YRS 

DEWARS WHITE LABEL

GENTLEMAN JACK

HIGHLAND QUEEN

J&B RARE

JACK DANIELS 

JAMESON IRISH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL

LAPHOROAIG SINGLE MALT

VAT 69

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YRS

WILLIAM LAWSONS

THE GLENLIVET 15YRS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS FIRE

SUNTORY TOKI

500

500

900

1100

1200

500

1300

850

1100

1100

980

1100

1050

580

579

1050

1050

500

1098

400

580

900

630

5300

1999

1200

500

2994

450

1300

900

900

1050

WHISKEY INTERNATIONAL

Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs



DSP BLACK

KYRON

LOUIS VERNANT

MANSION HOUSE

JOHN ROULETTE

MC DOWELLS VSOP

ST REMY VSOP

BLACKK AND GOLD

MORPHEOUS 

GOOD MAN

CAESAR

BEEHIVE VSOP

BARDINET VSOP

STERLING RESERVE

LEOPOLD VSOP

NEPOLIAN

350

395

375

350

400

350

500

385

355

450

350

450

400

400

395

400

BRANDY

Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs

GIN

CHAMPAGNE

850

450

600

1050

575

500

500

HENDRICKS

GORDONS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

ROKU

BEEFEATER

TANQUARY LONDON

TOM AND MEW

19999

15555

12999

22000

MOET&CAHNDON IMPERIAL BRUT

MOET& CHANDON ROSE

POMMERY  REIMS

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT



DSP BLACK 

MC WHISKY

ROYAL CHALLENGE

SIGNATURE

ANTIQUITY

BLACK DOG

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE

PAUL JOHN NIRVANA

PAUL JOHN EDITED

OAK SMITH GOLD

OAK SMITH INTERNATIONAL

BLACK AND WHITE

395

350

450

400

500

570

840

550

880

450

350

470

DOMESTIC WHISKEY

Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs

LIQUEUR

RUM

680

420

322

398

420

400

659

420

400

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

BLUE CURACAO

CRÈME DE CACAO

CRÈME DE BANANA

PEACH SCHNAPPS

MARTINI ROSSO

GALLIANA

CAMPARI

JEGERMEISTER

400

445

445

500

420

400

400

BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI GUAVA

BACARDI LEMON

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI ORANGE

OLD MONK

JOLLY ROGER



BACARDI ANEJO 4YRS

BACARDI OCHO 8YRS

BACARDI GRAN 10YRS

600

850

1300

Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs

VODKA

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

450

380

1200

600

500

748

350

600

445

500

550

550

SMIRNOFF

SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO

BELUGA RUSSIAN

ABSOLUTE

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE

MAGIC MOMENT

SKY 

FIVE LAKES

ZUBROWKA 

ABSOLUTE MANDARIN

ABSOLUTE CITRON

899

899

600

600

600

600

600

900

600

600

600

600

BULL FROG

LONG ICELAND ICE TEA

BLOODY MARY

MOJITO

MAI TAI

PINACOLADA

MARGARITA

NEGRONI

COSMOPOLITAN

DAIQUIRI

WHISKEY SOUR

SCREW DRIVER



Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs

WINE ROSE BY BOTTLE

3450

4000

3450

11000

BIG BANYAN ROSE

GROVER ART COLLECTION ROSE

SULA ZINFADEL ROSE

E.GUIGAL TAVEL ROSE

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

STADIA SPIKE

FIRE BALL

CLEAN BOWLED

PENALTY SHOT

GOOGLY

INSWINGER

BOUNCER

CUE BALL

WINE RED BY BOTTLE

3750

3200

3950

4500

4990

5500

3800

3750

3220

4995

4250

3250

3750

BIG BANYAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON

GROVER CABERNET SHIRAZ

FRATELLI CABERNET SAUVIGNON

FRATELLI FARNC SHIRAZ

GROVER SELECTED LA RESERVE

GROVER VA RESERVE 

SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ

FRATELLI CLASSIC MERLOT

FRATELLI CLASSIC SHIRAZ

SULA DINDORI RESWERVE

GROVER ARTCOLLECTION MERLOT

BIG BANYAN CLASSIC SHIRAZ

BIG BANYAN BANYAN CLASSIC MERLOT



Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs

WINE WHITE BY BOTTLE (375ML) 

5500

4400

3000

3200

3220

2300

3500

3555

3300

3350

GROVER VA RESERVE 

FRATELLI CHARDONNAY

SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC

GROVER SELECT SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRATELLI CLASSIC CHENIN

GROVER HARVEST CHENIN 

FRATELLI SAUVIGON BLANC

GROVER ART COLLECTION CHENIN

SULA CHENIN BLANC

BIG BANYAN SAUVIGNON BLANC

WINE WHITE IMPORTED

4800

6500

5699

4800

5800

8800

6400

5699

6600

3900

5800

14300

5699

10500

TWO OCEAN CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA 

VILLA MARIA RIESLING, NEWZEALAND

DBR LOS VASCOS SAUVIGNON BLANC

KOONUNGA HILLS CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA

CASTELLO BANFI PALACADO PINOT GRIGIO

KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY

VINA TATAPACA LA ISLA SAUVIGNON BLANC

CORTEGIARA PINOT GRIGIO

LAVENIR CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA

JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

CASTELLOO BANFI LE RIME PINOT GRIGIO

MOUNT PLESANT WLIZABETH SEMILLON

PLACIDO PINOT GRIGIO

MARCHESI DE ALBIZZIA CHARDONNAY



Our standard measurement of spirit is 30 ml
Taxes as applicable | We levy no service charge | Govt. law permits liquor

service from 1100-2300hrs

RED WINE BY GLASS

FRATELLI SHIRAZ

SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ

FRATELLI MERLOT

FRATELLI CABERNET SAUVIGNON

FRATELLI SHIRAZ

GROVER MERLOT 

GROVER CABERNET SHIRAZ 

FARTELLI FARNC SHIRAZ

SULA DINDORI

GROVER LA RESERVE

BIG BANYAN SHIRAZ

BIG BANYAN MERLOT

BIG BANYAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

GROVER HARVEST CHENIN

FRATELLI CLASSIC CHENIN

GROVER ART COLLECTION CHENIN BLANC

FRATELLI SAUVIGNON BLANC

SULA CHENIN BLANC

GROVER SELECTED SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRATELLI CLASSIC CHENIN

SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC

BIG BANYAN SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRATELLI CHARDONNAY

GROVER LA RESRERVE WHITE

720

650

750

750

720

750

690

900

950

995

650

670

690

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

1100

720

700

750

640

690

720

600

690

880

995

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

150ML



HERE’S TO 
HAPPY HOUR!
BUY TWO GET ONE
11:00 to 18:00 hrs

BEER

KINGFISHER PREMIUM

KINGFISHER STRONG

BUDWISER MAGNUM

BUDWISER PREMIUM

500

500

590

590

RUM

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI BLACK

OLD MONK XXX

JOLLY ROGER

500

400

400

400

WHISKY

ANTIQUITY BLUE

SIGNATURE

VAT 69

DSP BLACK

MC WHISKY

500

500

500

395

350

BRANDY

GOOD MAN

JOHN ROULETTE

KYRON

CAESAR

MC DOWELLS VSOP

450

400

395

350

350

VODKA

ABSOLUT

ZUBROWKA

KETEL ONE

MAGIC MOMENTS

600

500

500

350



245

300

400

600

600

600

625

625

625

625

625

600

11:00 to 22:30 hrs

SALAD

STARTERS

GREEN SALAD

(Assortment of Garden Vegetables)

VEG CAESAR SALAD

(Crispy Romaine Lettuce, Crunchy Croutons,

and Salty Parmesan And Caesar Salad Dressing)

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

(With Chicken Bacon and Caesar Dressing)

MURG TIKKA

(Chicken Morsels Marinated with Yoghurt

Spices and Cooked In Tandoori)

MURG MALAI TIKKA

(Yoghurt And Cashew Marinated Chicken

And Cooked In Tandoori)

CHICKEN 65

(Chicken, Spices, Yoghurt, Eggs, Flour)

FISH TIKKA 

(Fish Cubes Cooked In Tandoori With

Yoghurt And Dahi Mirch Marination)

FRIED FISH WITH SOYA GINGER SAUCE

FISH TAWA FRY

(Pepper And Chilli Marinated Fish

Cooked In Tawa)

BEEF PEPPER FRY

(Traditional Kerala Beef Preparation

With Fresh Black Pepper And Coconut Oil)

BEEF COCONUT FRY

(Beef Coconut Fry Beef Cooked With Spices

And Then Stir-Fried With Coconut Slices And

Curry Leaves)

CHICKEN CHUTATHU

(Spices Marinated Chicken Morsels Cooked

on Hot Plate)

WE HOPE YOU
BROUGHT AN
APPETITE
From salads to starters,
you’ll find it all on our menu.



700

600

600

600

500

425

425

425

400

425

500

350

11:00 to 22:30 hrs

CHEMEEN CHUTATHU

(Baby Shrimps Plancha Grilled With

Ethnic Marinade)

CHICKEN IN SECWAN SAUCE

(Its Core Is A Simple Stir Fry Dish Of

Chicken (Traditional Chicken Thigh),

Dried Red Chilli Peppers, Sichuan

Peppercorns, And Chilli Bean Paste.)

MARINATED CHICKEN IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

(Parmesan Crusted Chicken Strips

Served With House Dip)

QUESADILLA

(Chicken Stuffed Mexican Quesadilla

With Salsa And Sour Cream)

MEXICAN NACHOS

(Served With Melting Cheese And Salsa)

CRISPY CORN

(Crispy fried corn with salt and pepper)

SUBZ SHAMMI KEBAB

(Aromatic Vegetable Patties Served

With Mint Chutney)

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN

(Minced Vegetable Ball Served With

Manchurian Sauce)

BHARWAN KHUMB

(Stuffed Mushroom Cooked In

Tandoori Served With Mint Chutney)

KASTURI PANEER TIKKA

(Fenugreek, Spices And Yoghurt Marinated

Cottage Cheese Cooked In Tandoori)

GARLICKY VEGETABLES

(Sauteed Vegetables With Garlic And Rosemary)

WE HOPE YOU
BROUGHT AN
APPETITE
From snack and starters to mains and more,
you’ll find it all on our menu.



350

350

11:00 to 22:30 hrs

WE HOPE YOU
BROUGHT AN
APPETITE
From snack and starters to mains and more,
you’ll find it all on our menu.

CHEESE CHERRY PINEAPPLE

(Cheese Cherry And Pineapple On Skewer)

TOMATO BASIL BALSAMIC BRUSCHETTA

(Fresh Tomato Basil And Balsamic

Served On Garlic Toast)
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